
")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

") ")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*
#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

$

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
")

")

UV288

UV146

UV356

UV195

UV271
UV249

UV33

UV157

UV10
UV76

UV150

UV6

UV161

UV147

UV5

UV156

£¤250

£¤301

£¤360

£¤33

£¤1

£¤60
§̈¦195

§̈¦95

§̈¦64

§̈¦295

GODWIN

FREEMAN

HENRICO

HIGHLAND SPRINGS H.

VARINA H.

HERMITAGE

TUCKER

DEEP RUN

GLEN ALLEN H.

0 1.5 3
Miles

.

Powhatan County

Legend
Schools
") Elementary
#* Middle
_̂ High
$ Program

2019-20 HS Zones

HS Option E1 Zones
Deep Run
Freeman
Glen Allen
Godwin
Henrico
Hermitage
Highland Springs
Tucker
Varina

UV288

Ja mes Riv er

Henrico County Public Schools
High School DRAFT Option E1

Data provided by HCPS and ESRI. Map developed by Cropper GIS, LLC. Cartographer: SD, Jan 2020.



")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

") ")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")
")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*
#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

$

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
")

")

UV288

UV146

UV356

UV195

UV271
UV249

UV33

UV157

UV10
UV76

UV150

UV6

UV161

UV147

UV5

UV156

£¤250

£¤301

£¤360

£¤33

£¤1

£¤60
§̈¦195

§̈¦95

§̈¦64

§̈¦295

GODWIN

FREEMAN

HENRICO

HIGHLAND SPRINGS H.

VARINA H.

HERMITAGE

TUCKER

DEEP RUN

GLEN ALLEN H.

0 1.5 3
Miles

.

Powhatan County

Legend
Schools
") Elementary
#* Middle
_̂ High
$ Program

2019-20 HS Zones

HS Option E2 Zones
Deep Run
Freeman
Glen Allen
Godwin
Henrico
Hermitage
Highland Springs
Tucker
Varina

UV288

Ja mes Riv er

Henrico County Public Schools
High School DRAFT Option E2

Data provided by HCPS and ESRI. Map developed by Cropper GIS, LLC. Cartographer: SD, Jan 2020.


	208 HS Option E1 200122
	209 HS Option E2 200122

